1 SP Silicon Power UD90 2230 500GB SSD PCIe Gen 4x4 R/W
Up to 5,000/3,200 MB/s, M.2 2230 Internal Solid State Drive
(SP500GBP44UD9007IN) | B0F43R9VMG (
FIN-SP500GBP44UD9007IN ) 
HSN:85235100

₹8,465.26 1 ₹8,465.26 9% CGST ₹761.87 ₹9,989.00

9% SGST ₹761.87

TOTAL: ₹1,523.74 ₹9,989.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1SPmzUF2SYp1jntJCiaJ

Date & Time: 10/01/2026, 22:47:29
hrs

Invoice Value: 
9,989.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
*

Building 2 ( Wh 2), Plot no.